Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Boat First Name

570 Justin
Hammons

569 Jeff
Shave

615 Jason
Inman

627 Tyler
Smith

675 JARYD
HURST

644 Joshua
Mcintyre

631 david
benjamin

650 CHRIS
MCDOUGALD

600 Chris
Eason

580 Trevor
Cox

629 Austin
Williams

672 JOHN
JAMES

556 Roger
Walker

573 Jeff
Sowell

654 ROBERT
HADDOCK

651 GREGORY
FOXWORTH

665 BRIAN
RICHLEAR

Monday, August 14, 2023

Kingfish Tournament

Boat Name

Tak’n the bait

Seacurity

Registration

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Reel Asset FishingKingfish Only

College Fund

knot mine

Ole misskeeter

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

High Class HookerKingfish Only

max effort

Cox

Critter Gitter

ROW BABY

Streaker

Get-N-Reel

THE ELLA

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

ALWAYS HOOKI Kingfish Only

ONE LUCKY DAD Kingfish Only

City

Jacksonville

Fernandina Beach

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville

Nahunta

ST SIMONS

Hinesville

Manor

Yulee

PATTERSON

Jacksonville Beac

Jacksonville

YULEE

JACKSONVILLE

BRUNSWICK

Kingfish Lady Youth

47.72 U

38.4 LI

38.08

36.62 [

35.04 U

34.7

33.78

33.64 |

32.44

31.48 U

31.38 U

30.8

30.58

30.42

29.22

28.82

27.92 L

]
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Place Boat First Name

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

562 STEVE
PICKETT

594 Ben
Allen

602 Tim
Price

662 SHAWN
LANDRY

578 Dillon
Harrison

647 Jessie
Ladson

610 Brian
Rowe

670 NICK
ALDRIDGE

612 James K. "Bear"

Croft

605 Michael
Murrer

639 Steve
Thompson

625 Dillon
May

630 Mark
Collins

575 Andrew
Medders

618 Kerry
Baker

571 Jeffrey
Brown

604 Justin
Smith

560 Mark
Strickland

674 KYLE
COKER

Monday, August 14, 2023

Boat Name

BURNIN DAYLIG

Lady V

Chaser

T MACK

Crooked Toe

Scaled Back

Sotally Tober

CICl iii

Suthern Style

Reel Chaos

SEA SNAKE

Jax Drains

Fat Boys Fishing

Boo Fish

No Sweat

Cloud 9

Slightly Salty

ReelBroke

REEL RIGGER

Registration

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

City

FERNANDINA

St. Marys

Hilliard

FERNANDINA BE

Callahan

Callahan

Yulee

WAYCROSS

Yulee

Jacksonville

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville

Yulee

Kingsland

Jacksonville

Charlotte

Jacksonville

Townsend

YULEE

27.86 LI

27.16 [

26.98 [

26.94

26.7 LI

26.56 [

26.44

26.44 L

26.42 [

26.3 [

26.24

25.96

25.82 [

25.12 LI

24.94

24.92 L

24.68

24.2

23.94 LI

Kingfish Lady Youth
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Place

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Boat First Name

658 MIKELEE
BURCH

617 David
Ryals

642 BJ
Morris

657 TERRY
STOVER

606 Samuel
Brooks

634 Kyle
Robinson

551 Grayson
Mathewson

656 JASON
LUTZEN

564 Trina
Polkey

613 Matt
Pollard

632 Kemp
Riggan

621 Rob
Widdows

607 Brett
Wacker

576 Bruno
May

Monday, August 14, 2023

Boat Name Registration

THE LAST DRAW Kingfish Only

About time Kingfish Only
Live Wire Kingfish Only
LO JO Kingfish Only
Outrage Kingfish Only
Tighten up Kingfish Only
Betsea Kingfish + Rodeo

SMALL TOWN C Kingfish Only

Team Big BobberzKingfish Only

Fishfool Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only
HannahBelle’ Kingfish Only
The salty cracker Kingfish Only
Oohlala Kingfish Only

City

32097

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

ST MARYS

St. Marys

Fernandina

Fernandina Beach

YULEE

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville Beac

Jacksonville Beac

Jacksonville

Fleming island

Kingsland

Kingfish Lady Youth

23.92 L]

23.7 L]
23.48 L
2342 [
23.06 u

22.2 U
21.44 U
2082 L) O
20.82 U
19.64 LI L
1826 L1 [
16.84 L
10.74 U

8.48
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Place

=

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Boat Captain's Name

615 Jason
Inman

644 Joshua
Mcintyre

631 david
benjamin

600 Chris
Eason

556 Roger
Walker

573 Jeff
Sowell

654 ROBERT
HADDOCK

651 GREGORY
FOXWORTH

662 SHAWN
LANDRY

610 Brian
Rowe

639 Steve
Thompson

625 Dillon
May

618 Kerry
Baker

560 Mark
Strickland

658 MIKELEE
BURCH

617 David
Ryals

642 BJ
Morris

Monday, August 14, 2023

Kingfish - Lady Angle

Boat Name

Registration Type City

Reel Asset Fishing Kingfish Only

Ole misskeeter

High Class Hooker

max effort

Streaker

Get-N-Reel

THE ELLA

ALWAYS HOOKI

T MACK

Sotally Tober

SEA SNAKE

Jax Drains

No Sweat

ReelBroke

THE LAST DRAW

About time

Live Wire

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Nahunta

Hinesville

Jacksonville Beac

Jacksonville

YULEE

JACKSONVILLE

FERNANDINA BE

Yulee

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Townsend

32097

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Kingfish

Lady

38.08

34.7
33.78
32.44
30.58
30.42
29.22
28.82
26.94
26.44
26.24
25.96
24.94

24.2
23.92

23.7
23.48
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Place Boat Captain's Name

18 606 Samuel
Brooks

19 564 Trina
Polkey

20 621 Rob
Widdows

21 576 Bruno
May

Monday, August 14, 2023

Boat Name Registration Type City

Outrage Kingfish Only

Team Big Bobberz Kingfish Only

HannahBelle’ Kingfish Only

Oohlala Kingfish Only

St. Marys

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville

Kingsland

Kingfish Lady

23.06
20.82
16.84

8.48
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Place Boat Captains Name

10

11

12

13

14

Monday,

569 Jeff
Shave

615 Jason
Inman

654 ROBERT
HADDOCK

562 STEVE
PICKETT

670 NICK
ALDRIDGE

605 Michael
Murrer

618 Kerry
Baker

604 Justin
Smith

560 Mark
Strickland

674 KYLE
COKER

634 Kyle
Robinson

551 Grayson
Mathewson

607 Brett
Wacker

576 Bruno
May

August 14, 2023

Boat Name

Seacurity

City

Fernandina Beach

Reel Asset Fishing Jacksonville

THE ELLA

BURNIN DAYLIG

CICl iii

Reel Chaos

No Sweat

Slightly Salty

ReelBroke

REEL RIGGER

Tighten up

Betsea

The salty cracker

Oohlala

YULEE

FERNANDINA

WAYCROSS

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Townsend

YULEE

Fernandina

Fernandina Beach

Fleming island

Kingsland

Kingfish - Youth Angler

Registration Type

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish + Rodeo

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish

38.4

38.08

29.22

27.86

26.44

26.3

24.94

24.68

24.2

23.94

22.2

21.44

10.74

8.48

Youth
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Place Boat Captain's Name

1 569 Jeff
Shave

2 675 JARYD
HURST

3 631 david
benjamin

4 629 Austin
Williams

5 556 Roger
Walker

6 573 Jeff
Sowell

7 651 GREGORY
FOXWORTH

8 665 BRIAN
RICHLEAR

9 562 STEVE
PICKETT

10 602 Tim
Price

11 578 Dillon
Harrison

12 647 Jessie
Ladson

13 670 NICK
ALDRIDGE

14 612 James K. "Bear"
Croft

15 605 Michael
Murrer

16 639 Steve
Thompson

17 625 Dillon
May

18 630 Mark
Collins

19 618 Kerry
Baker

Monday, August 14, 2023

Calcuttal00

Boat Name

Seacurity

knot mine

High Class Hooker

Critter Gitter

Streaker

Get-N-Reel

ALWAYS HOOKI

ONE LUCKY DAD

BURNIN DAYLIG

Chaser

Crooked Toe

Scaled Back

CICl iii

Suthern Style

Reel Chaos

SEA SNAKE

Jax Drains

Fat Boys Fishing

No Sweat

Registration Type City

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Fernandina Beach

JACKSONVILLE

Nahunta

Yulee

Jacksonville Beac

Jacksonville

JACKSONVILLE

BRUNSWICK

FERNANDINA

Hilliard

Callahan

Callahan

WAYCROSS

Yulee

Jacksonville

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville

Yulee

Jacksonville

Kingfish

38.4

35.04

33.78

31.38

30.58

30.42

28.82

27.92

27.86

26.98

26.7

26.56

26.44

26.42

26.3

26.24

25.96

25.82

24.94
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Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Boat Captain's Name

571 Jeffrey
Brown

604 Justin
Smith

560 Mark
Strickland

657 TERRY
STOVER

606 Samuel
Brooks

656 JASON
LUTZEN

613 Matt
Pollard

621 Rob
Widdows

607 Brett
Wacker

576 Bruno
May

Monday, August 14, 2023

Boat Name

Cloud 9

Slightly Salty

ReelBroke

LO JO

Outrage

SMALL TOWN C

Fishfool

HannahBelle’

The salty cracker

Oohlala

Registration Type City

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Charlotte

Jacksonville

Townsend

ST MARYS

St. Marys

YULEE

Jacksonville Beac

Jacksonville

Fleming island

Kingsland

Kingfish

24.92

24.68

24.2

23.42

23.06

20.82

19.64

16.84

10.74

8.48
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Place Boat Captian's Name

1 615 Jason
Inman

2 675 JARYD
HURST

3 644 Joshua
Mclintyre

4 631 david
benjamin

5 629 Austin
Williams

6 665 BRIAN
RICHLEAR

7 562 STEVE
PICKETT

8 647 Jessie
Ladson

9 612 James K. "Bear"
Croft

10 625 Dillon
May

11 658 MIKELEE
BURCH

12 564 Trina
Polkey

13 632 Kemp
Riggan

14 607 Brett
Wacker

15 576 Bruno
May

Monday, August 14, 2023

Calcutta 250

Boat Name
Reel Asset Fishing Kingfish Only
knot mine Kingfish Only
Ole misskeeter Kingfish Only
High Class Hooker Kingfish Only
Critter Gitter Kingfish Only
ONE LUCKY DAD Kingfish Only

BURNIN DAYLIG Kingfish Only

Scaled Back Kingfish Only
Suthern Style Kingfish Only
Jax Drains Kingfish Only

THE LAST DRAW Kingfish Only

Team Big Bobberz Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only
The salty cracker Kingfish Only
Oohlala Kingfish Only

Registration Type City

Jacksonville

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville

Nahunta

Yulee

BRUNSWICK

FERNANDINA

Callahan

Yulee

Jacksonville

32097

JACKSONVILLE

Jacksonville Beac

Fleming island

Kingsland

Kingfish
38.08

35.04

34.7

33.78

31.38

27.92

27.86

26.56

26.42

25.96

23.92

20.82

18.26

10.74

8.48

Page 1 of 1



Place Boat Captain's Name

1 665 BRIAN
RICHLEAR

2 647 Jessie
Ladson

3 625 Dillon
May

Monday, August 14, 2023

Calcutta 500

Boat Name

Registration Type

ONE LUCKY DAD Kingfish Only

Scaled Back

Jax Drains

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

City

BRUNSWICK

Callahan

Jacksonville

Kingfish

27.92

26.56

25.96

Page 1 of 1
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Place Boat Captain's Nam

-.‘?, :x

1 615 Jason
Inman

2 573 Jeff
Sowell

3 665 BRIAN

RICHLEAR
4 675 JARYD
HURST
5 562 STEVE
PICKETT
6 647 Jessie
Ladson
7 594 Ben
Allen
8 604 Justin
Smith

9 571 Jeffrey

Brown

10 575 Andrew

Medders
11 625 Dillon
May
12 644 Joshua
Mclintyre
13 650 CHRIS
MCDOUGALD
14 630 Mark
Collins
15 560 Mark
Strickland

16 607 Brett

Wacker

17 564 Trina

Polkey

Monday, August 14, 2023

Boat Name

Reel Asset Fis

Get-N-Reel

ONE LUCKY D

knot mine

BURNIN DAYLI

Scaled Back

Lady V

Slightly Salty

Cloud 9

Boo Fish

Jax Drains

Ole misskeeter

Fat Boys Fishin

ReelBroke

Aggregate Calcutta

Registration

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

Kingfish Only

The salty crack Kingfish Only

Team Big Bobb Kingfish Only

City

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

BRUNSWICK

JACKSONVILL

FERNANDINA

Callahan

St. Marys

Jacksonville

Charlotte

Kingsland

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

ST SIMONS

Yulee

Townsend

Fleming island

JACKSONVILL

Fish 1

38.08

30.42

27.92

35.04

27.86

26.56

27.16

24.68

24.92

25.12

25.96

34.7

33.64

25.82

24.2

10.74

20.82

Fish 2
21.48

23.72

23.92

16.3

21.4

21.98

20.32

20.46

18.82

15.28

9.68

10.3

Aggregate
59.56"

54.14

51.84%

51.34"

49.26"

48.54"

47.48"

45.14"

43.74"

40.4"

35.64%

34.7"

33.64"

25,82l

24 2l

21.04

20.82"
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Place Boat Captain's Nam Boat Name Registration  City Fish 1 Fish2 Aggregate

18 576 Bruno Oohlala Kingfish Only  Kingsland 8.48 0 8.48"
May

Monday, August 14, 2023 Page 2 of 2
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Place Boat Captains Name

1 667 DEVIN
DURANCE

2 652 TOM
RILEY

3 661 BRAD
ECKLOF

4 646 FRED
ROUNSAVILLE

5 559 Brad
Baudek

6 584 Austin
Stallard

7 595 John
Davis

8 557 Ken
Mckuhen

Monday, August 14, 2023

Boat Name

DURANCE TREE

RANGER

AMELIA BACKWATER

Fat Bottom Girl

John Davis

The Sandbar Express

(e Rodeo - Redfish Standings

City

JACKSONVILLE

JACKSONVILLE

YULEE

Jacksonville

Fernandina Beach

Yulee

Yulee

St Marys

Redfish

6.92

6.75

6.7

6.69

5.86

4.39

3.89

3.04

Entry Type

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Page 1 of 1
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Place Boat Captain's Name

1

557 Ken
Mckuhen

663 AUSTIN
BRYCHTA

646 FRED
ROUNSAVILLE

595 John
Davis

584 Austin
Stallard

661 BRAD
ECKLOF

652 TOM
RILEY

667 DEVIN
DURANCE

559 Brad
Baudek

Monday, August 14, 2023

Rodeo Redfish Spots

Boat Name

The Sandbar Expre

TRC

Fat Bottom Girl

John Davis

AMELIA BACKWAT

RANGER

DURANCE TREE

Registration Type

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

City

St Marys

JACKSONVIL

Jacksonville

Yulee

Yulee

YULEE

JACKSONVIL

JACKSONVIL

Fernandina Be

Page 1 of 1



Place Boat Captain's Name Boat Name Registration Type City Trout

1 661 BRAD AMELIA BACKWA Rodeo Only YULEE 5.98
ECKLOF

2 584 Austin Rodeo Only Yulee 2.36
Stallard

Monday, August 14, 2023 Page 1 of 1
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Place Boat Captain's Name

1 584 Austin
Stallard

2 661 BRAD
ECKLOF

3 597 Will
Gross

4 598 George

Smith
5 663 AUSTIN
BRYCHTA
6 559 Brad
Baudek

Monday, August 14, 2023

Rodeo Flounder

Boat Name

AMELIA BACKWA

Willpower

Her Money

TPC

Registration Type City

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Rodeo Only

Yulee

YULEE

woodbine

Fernandina

JACKSONVIL

Fernandina Be

Flounder

3.4

2.64

2.42

2.24

2.1

1.74

Page 1 of 1
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Place Boat Captain's Name Boat Name Registration Type City Sheepshe
1 652 TOM RANGER Rodeo Only JACKSONVIL 4.64
RILEY
2 664 RICKY Rodeo Only CALLAHAN 3.62
HARTSFIELD

Monday, August 14, 2023 Page 1 of 1



